


ANNIVERSARY

TH

With 40 years' experience manufacturing 
and designing quality barware, Beaumont 
have been supplying the licenced trade 
through our supplier partners in over 
50 countries.

FIND US ON SOCIAL
4

first aid
Pg 106

contents

display
Pg 90

storage & 
disposal

Pg 102

cocktail
Pg 6

serving
Pg 24

bar 
essentials

Pg 56

service & 
tabletop

Pg 78

pouring
Pg 38

openers 
& sealers

Pg 46

cellar
Pg 98

ice & 
cooling

Pg 68

dispensing
Pg 50



20ml Glass Dropper Bottle
Pg 39

Cocktail Glass Tree
Pg 7

12” Serving Platter Galvanised
Pg 79

Gorky Strainer
Pg 17

Antique Brass Moscow Mule
Pg 26

Rustic Finish Glass Hanger
Pg 57

Bread Baskets
Pg 79

Insert for Condiment Holder
Pg 66

Heavy Duty Chrome Plated M.Elbow
Pg 37

Heavy Duty Ice Crusher
Pg 71

Paper Straws
Pg 25

Euro Strainer
Pg 18

Meat Tenderiser 20 Spikes 
Pg 82

Black Handled Can Opener 
Pg 81

French Fry Cones
Pg 80

Squeeze Bottles 
Pg 82

Pizza Cutter 4”
Pg 81

Bar Shelf Tile
Pg 62

Copper Mini Jiggers
Pg 14

6L Foiled Wrapped Ice Bucket 
Pg 72

8L Plastic Wine/Champagne 
Cooler - White 

Pg 73

The Grail Jigger
Pg 13

Tom Dyer’s Tiki Cocktail Shaker
Pg 10

Single Burger Press 
Pg 82

Oil Pot Stainless Steel - 500ml 
Pg 83

new additions Keeping up to date to with the lastest product trends

Garnish Picks
Pg 32-33

Tiki Mugs
Pg 30-31

sTABLEizer
Pg 83

Grey Slim Recycling Bin
Pg 103

S.S. Wire Taco Holders 
Pg 81

Stainless Steel Straws
Pg 25

Professional Cocktail Kit
Pg 7

2 3



brand leading 
ar tisan ranges

The world’s leading Mixologists are 
constantly searching for stylish and 
practical tools that will not only help to 
enhance the flavours of their cocktails, 
but also add to the theatre of their 
profession. Our Mezclar range has evolved 
to offer products to help mix, stir, shake 
and measure the finest cocktails for the 
best bartenders.

Hand picked for their quality, style, 
sophistication and elegance 

The Signature range 
encompasses design 
and functionality

S I G N A T U R E
C H A M P A G N E  &

W I N E  C O O L E R S

Made from high grade stainless steel, 
our coolers offer a sophisticated yet 
affordable way to chill your drinks.

custom
branding
Beaumont knows that your brand 
is important so we offer the facility 
to custom print on a vast range of 
our products.

On boston cans or bar blades, 
ice buckets or bar spoons, we can use 
different forms of printing, including 
laser etching and screen-printing, 
in monochrome or full colour.

4 5



cocktail
NEW

8 Piece Cocktail Kit
3574  
£17.20

�� �Plastic muddler
�� �2 x Stainless steel pourers
�� �Professional jigger
�� �2-Ear strainer
�� �Boston can
���� �Cocktail glass
�� �Cocktail spoon with masher

Cocktail Glass Tree
3575  
£52.00

�� �12 glass holder
�� �Powder coated steel
�� �Perfect centrepiece for bars, 

parties, weddings

As supplied  
(glasses not included)

NEW

cocktail tree & kit

6 76 7

Smallpdf User
Free text
Insert text here

Smallpdf User
Rectangle

Smallpdf User
Rectangle

Smallpdf User
Rectangle



shakers

Mezclar French Shaker  
Stainless Steel
3327
600ml
£9.62	

Regular Cocktail Shaker
Stainless Steel
3582
750ml
£5.90

8oz Deluxe Cocktail Shaker
Stainless Steel
3356
8oz
236ml
£5.00

Deluxe Cocktail Shaker
Stainless Steel
3583
750ml
£7.40

Mezclar Art Deco Shaker
Copper Plated
3338
550ml
£15.12

Mezclar Art Deco Shaker
Stainless Steel
3337
550ml
£11.56

Mezclar Piccolo Mini Shaker 
Stainless Steel
3355
575ml
£7.50	

Mezclar French Shaker 
Copper Plated
3328
600ml
£15.88

NEW

8 9

Smallpdf User
Rectangle

Smallpdf User
Rectangle

Smallpdf User
Rectangle

Smallpdf User
Rectangle

Smallpdf User
Rectangle

Smallpdf User
Rectangle

Smallpdf User
Rectangle

Smallpdf User
Rectangle



Mezclar Stainless Steel 
Weighted Tin-On-Tin
3340 
18oz & 28oz
£5.16

Mezclar Weighted 
Boston Can Copper 
Plated
3330
28oz
£11.88

Mezclar Weighted 
Boston Can 
Black Floral
3670BLK
28oz
£7.72

Mezclar Weighted 
Boston Can 
Pink Floral
3670PI
28oz	
£7.72

tins & cans
Antique Brass 
Weighted Tin-On-Tin
3347 
18oz & 28oz
£25.00

Tom Dyer’s Tiki Tin-On-Tin 
Cocktail Shaker
3945 
18oz & 28oz
£25.00

Orange Powder Coated 
Weighted Boston Can
3671ORA 
28oz
£6.78

Yellow Powder Coated 
Weighted Boston Can
3671YEL 
28oz
£6.78

White Powder Coated 
Weighted Boston Can
3671WHI 
28oz
£6.78

Black Vinyl Coated
Boston Can
3672
28oz
£5.18

Weighted Boston Can
Stainless Steel 
3558
28oz
£2.36

Weighted Mini 
Boston Can
Stainless Steel 
3647
16oz
£2.26

Weighted Boston 
Glass
3532
16oz
£25.60 
Sold in multiples of 12

30oz Flair Weighted 
Boston Can Stainless Steel
3658
30oz 
£3.00

Mezclar 18oz Weighted 
Boston Can 
Stainless Steel
3339
18oz
£2.80

Mezclar Copper 
Weighted Tin-On-Tin
3346 
18oz & 28oz
£18.20

NEW

10 11

Smallpdf User
Rectangle

Smallpdf User
Rectangle

Smallpdf User
Rectangle

Smallpdf User
Rectangle

Smallpdf User
Rectangle

Smallpdf User
Rectangle

Smallpdf User
Rectangle

Smallpdf User
Rectangle

Smallpdf User
Rectangle

Smallpdf User
Rectangle

Smallpdf User
Rectangle



Antique Brass Jigger
3182
Stainless steel with 
antique brass finish
25/35/50ml NGS*
£8.40

jiggers
Mezclar Banded Jigger 
Stainless Steel
3177	  	
20/40ml
£4.60

10ml

30ml

Mezclar Banded Jigger 
Stainless Steel
3179	  	
25/35/50ml NGS*
£4.80

The Grail Jigger
3662	  	
5-50ml
£12.50

35ml

*NGS = Not Government Stamped

Mezclar Banded Jigger 
Copper Plated
3181 	  	
25/35/50ml NGS*
£7.78

35ml

Mezclar Preciso Multi Measure Jigger 
Stainless Steel
3180 
25/50ml NGS*
£15.02

25ml has markings every 5ml

50ml has markings every 10ml

Professional 25ml/50ml Cocktail Jigger NGS*
3178
£1.80

*NGS = Not Government Stamped

Classic UK 25ml/50ml - CE/UKCA Marked
3185
£3.90

NEW

12 13

�� �One of a kind measure
�� �Multi-measured stemmed 

jigger offering 10ml to 
50ml measurement 
(in 5ml increments)

�� �Designed by Tom Dyer
�� �Nickel plated

Smallpdf User
Rectangle

Smallpdf User
Rectangle

Smallpdf User
Rectangle

Smallpdf User
Rectangle

Smallpdf User
Rectangle

Smallpdf User
Rectangle



Shot Clip
3197
Chrome – Pk 5
£11.34

�� �Allows a thimble measure 
to be dedicated to each 
bottle

�� �Stops cross-contamination
�� �Saves time

thimble measures & rails
Thimble Measures - CE/UKCA Marked	

�� �Manufactured from 304 
grade stainless steel

3175 25ml
£1.80

3189 35ml  
£2.00

3188SV 35.5ml  
£2.50 

3176 50ml
£2.70 

3173 70ml
£3.40 

3174SV 71ml
£3.40 

3183 100ml
£4.20

3190 125ml
£4.50

3191 175ml
£4.90

3194 200ml
£6.80

3193 250ml  
£7.50

3195 2cl  
£2.70

3161 3cl
£2.80 

3163 4cl
£3.00

3164 5cl
£3.30

Identi-clip
3151RED Large – Red
3151WHI Large – White
3151ROSE Large – Rosé

£3.10 each

�� �The perfect solution for thimble 
measure identification

�� �No more cross-contamination
�� �Stylish, easy clip-on, easy to 

clean stainless steel

mini jigger mugs

Both jiggers offer 
10ml, 25ml, 35ml, 
50ml and 60ml 
(to brim)

Copper Curved Jigger 
3167
£4.50

Copper Straight Jigger
3168
£4.50

NEW NEW

Shot Rail 
(holds 2 measures)
3198
£14.60

Shot Rail 
(holds 4 measures) 
3199
£17.30

Measures not included

Pourer and measures 
sold separately

14 15

Smallpdf User
Rectangle

Smallpdf User
Rectangle

Smallpdf User
Rectangle

Smallpdf User
Rectangle

Smallpdf User
Rectangle

Smallpdf User
Rectangle

Smallpdf User
Rectangle

Smallpdf User
Rectangle

Smallpdf User
Rectangle

Smallpdf User
Rectangle

Smallpdf User
Rectangle

Smallpdf User
Rectangle

Smallpdf User
Rectangle



the Gorky strainer

Developed and designed with Gorkem Harp

�� �German Flair Champion 2010, 2016 & 2019
�� �Masters of Flair 1st place 2012
�� �Turkish Champion 2014-2018
�� �Scandinavian Champion 1st place Baltic 

Flaircomp 2010

Gorky Strainer
3729
£3.80

NEW

muddlers
Antique Brass 
Muddler 9”
3654
£8.20

Wooden Muddler 10"
3578
£2.60

Wooden Muddler 8"
3572
£1.66

Plastic
Muddler 8½" 
3573
£1.16

Stainless Steel 
& Plastic Muddler 8¼”
3655
£3.00

Large Wooden 
Muddler 13"
3588
£7.00

16 17

Smallpdf User
Rectangle

Smallpdf User
Rectangle

Smallpdf User
Rectangle

Smallpdf User
Rectangle

Smallpdf User
Rectangle

Smallpdf User
Rectangle



�� �Fine spring
�� �For quick and 

efficient straining

�� �Vintage eurostyle strainer
�� �Weighted 124g
�� �Tight and heavy spring 30g

Ninja Strainer
3364
£5.30

Hawthorne Strainer 
– 2 Ear
3570
£1.56

Hawthorne Strainer 
– 4 Ear
3571
£1.56

Fine Mesh Strainer
3730
£2.00

Julep Strainer
3587  Stainless Steel
£1.70

Julep Strainer
3341  Copper Plated
£3.74

Mezclar Strainer Stainless Steel
3361
£7.90

Euro Strainer 
3365
£5.60

Mezclar Strainer Copper Plated
3362
£9.90

Professional Strainer
3596
£4.00

strainers
Antique Brass Strainer
3363
£11.00

NEW

18 19

Smallpdf User
Rectangle

Smallpdf User
Rectangle

Smallpdf User
Rectangle

Smallpdf User
Rectangle

Smallpdf User
Rectangle

Smallpdf User
Rectangle

Smallpdf User
Rectangle

Smallpdf User
Rectangle

Smallpdf User
Rectangle

Smallpdf User
Rectangle

Smallpdf User
Rectangle



Mezclar Hudson Spoon   45cm Mezclar Collinson Spoon   45cm

Mezclar Cocktail Spoon 
With Fork   30cm

3675  Stainless Steel  £7.00

3665  Stainless Steel
£5.40

3677  Copper Plated  £8.20

3679  Copper Plated
£6.50

3676  Stainless Steel  £6.00
3678  Copper Plated  £7.20

Cocktail Spoon
3569 
12"
£1.90

Cocktail 
Spoon With 
Masher
3568
11"
£2.00

Professional 
Mixing Spoon
3585
11"
£5.00

�� �5ml spoon
�� �Fine twist shaft
�� �25mm disc

G & T Spoon
3664
6"  
£3.30

�� �5ml spoon
�� �Fine twist shaft
�� �25mm disc

bar spoons
Mezclar Antique Brass 
Cocktail Spoon
3680
450mm
£10.00

20 21

Smallpdf User
Rectangle

Smallpdf User
Rectangle

Smallpdf User
Rectangle

Smallpdf User
Rectangle

Smallpdf User
Rectangle

Smallpdf User
Rectangle

Smallpdf User
Rectangle

Smallpdf User
Rectangle

Smallpdf User
Rectangle



mixing glasses soda syphon

Mezclar Mixing Glass
3921
710ml
£8.00

Mezclar Tulip 
Mixing Glass
3922
700ml
£14.00

Mezclar Stemmed 
Mixing Glass
3923
650ml
£15.00

�� �Made from glass with an 
aluminium mesh

�� �Holds 1 litre 
(CO2 cartridges not included)

Soda Syphon
3940
£78.00

Mixing glasses are a must for any bartender wanting to 
create the perfect drink, whilst maintaining texture and 
avoiding dilution. 

We offer three styles: the classic long shape and two short 
thicker glass styles. The stemmed glass allows you to hold 
the base whilst stirring, thus preventing your hand warming 
the glass and the tulip offers a larger base to allow liquid to 
move more freely. All three offer something special to the 
discerning bartender.

22 23

Smallpdf User
Rectangle

Smallpdf User
Rectangle

Smallpdf User
Rectangle



serving
Paper Straws - 250 per box

3872
Black
£3.50

3873
Black Stripe
£3.50

3874
Red Stripe
£3.50

3875
White
£3.50

3876
Blue Stripe
£3.50

3877
Yellow Stripe
£3.50

3878
Green Stripe
£3.50

Stainless Steel Straws - Pk 25

3869
£20.00

�� �Environmentally friendly
�� �Made from wood pulp
�� �100% biodegradable & 

compostable
�� �100% recyclable carton

NEW

�� �Dishwasher safe
�� �Hygienic
�� �Durable
�� �Rounded ends
�� �8.5” long

straws

NEW

24 25

Smallpdf User
Rectangle

Smallpdf User
Rectangle

Smallpdf User
Rectangle

Smallpdf User
Rectangle

Smallpdf User
Rectangle

Smallpdf User
Rectangle

Smallpdf User
Rectangle

Smallpdf User
Rectangle



mugs & cups
Mezclar Moscow Mule Mug 
Copper Plated
3329
500ml
£9.00

Antique Brass Moscow Mule
3656
500ml
£9.00

Mezclar Curved Moscow Mule Mug 
Copper Plated - Brass Handle
3667
500ml
£8.00

Mezclar Julep Cup 
Stainless Steel
3666
400ml
£7.76

NEW

Mint Julep
Ingredients

 50ml bourbon

 10ml ODK Sugar Syrup

 8 mint leaves

 2 dashes of Angostura bitters

Preparation
Add mint and sugar syrup to the cup.

Gently press the mint using a muddler.

Half fill the julep cup with crushed ice. Using a 
jigger, measure 50ml of bourbon into the cup 
and add 2 dashes of Angostura bitters.

Stir thoroughly, then add more crushed ice.

Using a bar spoon, stir the mixture until well 
combined, then overfill with more crushed ice.

Add a straw and garnish with mint.

26 27

Smallpdf User
Rectangle

Smallpdf User
Rectangle

Smallpdf User
Rectangle



Create, invent, look different, stand out, have fun!...

Handcrafted ceramics

M
UG

S



tiki mugs

Molokai
3407
360ml
£7.60 each

Kon
3405
630ml
£8.40 each

Parrot
3402
750ml
£9.90 each

NEW

Large Mouth
3404
650ml
£9.50 each

NEW

Easter Islander
3403
450ml
£6.60 each

NEW

Tiki Mug With Handle
3401
425ml
£7.20 each

NEW

NEW

NEW

Kane
3409
400ml
£11.00 each

NEW

Toscano Lono
3408
450ml
£10.50 each

Coconut
3406
500ml
£6.50 each

Toscano Kanaloa
3410
450ml
£10.50 each

NEW NEW

NEW

Banana Colada

Ingredients

 50ml white rum

 40ml pineapple juice

 10ml Coconut Fruity Mix ODK

 10ml Banana Fruity Mix ODK

Preparation
Pour all ingredients into a shaker filled with ice.
Shake hard and strain in a tiki mug.
Garnish and serve.

Falernum Long Tiki

Ingredients

 40ml aged rum

 20ml Falernum Syrup ODK

 20ml Natural Lime ODK

 10ml Cherry Fruity Mix ODK

 Top with pineapple juice

Preparation
Pour ingredients into an ice-filled tiki glass.
Give a good stir.
Garnish and serve.

30 31

Smallpdf User
Rectangle

Smallpdf User
Rectangle

Smallpdf User
Rectangle

Smallpdf User
Rectangle

Smallpdf User
Rectangle

Smallpdf User
Rectangle



garnish picks

Ball Garnish Pick 
Pk10 – Gold Plated
3732
Length 4”
£9.40

Ball Garnish Pick 
Pk10 – Copper Plated
3731
Length 4”
£9.40

Skull Garnish Pick
Pk10 – Zinc
3735
Length 4”
£13.20

Pineapple Garnish Pick 
Pk10 – Gold Plated
3734
Length 4”
£14.20

Pineapple Garnish Pick 
Pk10 – Copper Plated
3733
Length 4”
£14.20

NEW

NEW

NEW

NEW

NEW

32 33

Smallpdf User
Rectangle

Smallpdf User
Rectangle

Smallpdf User
Rectangle

Smallpdf User
Rectangle

Smallpdf User
Rectangle



Wooden Cocktail 
Sticks 
– Pk 1000
3316
£1.50

Cocktail Parasols 
– Pk 144
3315
£3.70

Paper Wrapped 
Wooden Toothpick 
– Pk 1000
3314
£3.02

3½” Black Swirl Pick 
– Box 1000
3312B
£20.30

3½” Clear Swirl Pick 
– Box 1000
3312C
£20.30

picks garnishing

3½” Black 
Prism Pick 
– Box 1000
3308B
£9.60

3½” Clear 
Prism Pick 
– Box 1000
3308C
£9.60

Zester and 
Canale Cutter
3674
£2.06

Garnish Tweezers
3673
30cm
£7.98

Nutmeg & 
Spice Grater
3669
£1.84

Chopping Board - White
250mm x 150mm
3694
£2.80

Bar Knife
3695
£1.00

Coco Lopez 
Cream of 
Coconut 
– 425g
3348 
£4.60 
Sold in multiples 
of 24	

34 35

Smallpdf User
Rectangle

Smallpdf User
Rectangle

Smallpdf User
Rectangle

Smallpdf User
Rectangle

Smallpdf User
Rectangle

Smallpdf User
Rectangle

Smallpdf User
Rectangle

Smallpdf User
Rectangle

Smallpdf User
Rectangle

Smallpdf User
Rectangle

Smallpdf User
Rectangle

Smallpdf User
Rectangle

Smallpdf User
Rectangle



Heavy Duty Chrome Plated 
Mexican Elbow 
– Lemon/Lime Squeezer
3650
£11.90

rimmer & wedger mexican elbows

�� �Heavy duty �
�� �Efficiently squeezes 

limes and lemons

NEW

Mexican Elbow 
– Lemon/Lime Squeezer
3649
£5.18

3 Part Glass Rimmer
3597
£6.70

Spare Pad for 3 Part Glass Rimmer
3598
£0.80

Lemon & Lime Wedger
3659
£39.96

�� �Perfectly sliced wedges
�� �Fast and convenient
�� �Slices 8 wedges in one go
�� �Easy to clean
�� �Heavy duty and robust

36 37

Smallpdf User
Rectangle

Smallpdf User
Rectangle

Smallpdf User
Rectangle

Smallpdf User
Rectangle

Smallpdf User
Rectangle

Smallpdf User
Rectangle



dropper & bitters bottles

Mezclar Empire 
Bitters Bottle
3929
143ml
£8.00

Mezclar Liberty 
Bitters Bottle 
Large
3928
220ml
£7.96	

Mezclar Liberty 
Bitters Bottle Small
3927
100ml
£7.70

Chrome Plated Spout 
for Bitters Bottle
3059
£3.70 each

pouring
20ml Glass 
Dropper Bottle
3926
£0.64	

�� �Great for controlled dispensing�
�� �Used to add an essence of flavour

NEW

38 39

Smallpdf User
Rectangle

Smallpdf User
Rectangle

Smallpdf User
Rectangle

Smallpdf User
Rectangle

Smallpdf User
Rectangle



freeflow pourers
Fastflow Pourer
Stainless Steel
3040P 
£0.97
Sold in multiples of 12

Freeflow Medium 
Pourer Stainless Steel
3041P
£0.97
Sold in multiples of 10

Freeflow Medium 
Pourer Copper
3039P
£1.60
Sold in multiples of 12

Pourer Cap – Pk 12
3061
£3.62

�� �Fits both 
standard 
metal pourers 
and fast flow 
pourers

Freeflow Medium 
Pourer Chrome
3515PTD
£0.97 
Sold in multiples of 12 TD105-30

 � �The most consistent, accurate and 
durable pour spout on the market

 � �Used in the most famous bars 
in the world

 � Sold in over 32 countries
 � Used in 100s of bar schools
 � �Designed, tested and endorsed 
by Tom Dyer

Tom Dyer has been involved in almost 
every major flair competition in the world 
for the past 15 years as well as being 
renowned for his professional bartending 
skills; having learned early on in his career 
that it is important to bartend first and 
flair second. Tom has trained bartenders 
all over the world, collaborated with major 
drinks brands including Diageo and Red 
Bull, opened bars,  performed on TV and 
created several cocktails along the way! 

40 41

Smallpdf User
Rectangle

Smallpdf User
Rectangle

Smallpdf User
Rectangle



Red Economy 
Freeflow Plastic Pourer
3060AP
£0.26 
Sold in multiples of 10

	

Black Economy
Freeflow Plastic Pourer
3060BP
£0.26 
Sold in multiples of 10

Translucent Economy 
Freeflow Plastic Pourer
3060CP
£0.26 
Sold in multiples of 10

Short Plastic/Chrome 
Freeflow Pourer
3516P
£0.60 
Sold in multiples of 10

Cap-On Pourer 
Pk 12 
3062 
£0.11
Sold in multiples of 12

���� �Convenient, 
disposable, 
medium flow pourer

�� �Hygienic – allows 
bottle to be resealed 
with cap after each 
serving

Aquaflow Pourer
3047 25NGS*
3048 35NGS*
3049 50NGS*
£7.34

�� �Measured pourer, 
dispenses and 
refills time after 
time without 
having to tip the 
bottle back

�� �Chrome plated

*NGS = Not Government Stamped 
Must be used in conjunction with an approved Thimble Measure for the prescribed spirits – whisky, gin, vodka and rum.

pourers
Quick Shot Pourer	

£2.48 
Sold in multiples of 12

3030 25 NGS* Red
3055A 25 NGS* Clear

3029 35 NGS* Clear 3031 50 NGS* Blue
3046 50 NGS* Clear

*NGS = Not Government Stamped 
Must be used in conjunction with an approved Thimble Measure for the prescribed spirits – whisky, gin, vodka and rum.

Freeflow Quick Shot Pourer - 
Clear
3024
£1.40 
Sold in multiples of 12	

Instructions for use for measured pourers
Prime the pourer by holding a finger over the spout and quickly turning the bottle over. Prime pourer before the first 
use and after each cleaning. If the pourers are not primed, the first shot may not be measured accurately.

When pouring, turn the bottle in a smooth motion to a 45-60 degree angle. Shot pourers are designed to pour fast.

Collarless Quick Shot Pourer 
- Clear
3697 25NGS* 
£1.19 
Sold in multiples of 12

*NGS = Not Government Stamped

Sure Shot Pourer

£4.86 
Sold in multiples of 12

3020 25 NGS* Clear
3028 35 NGS* Clear

3026 50 NGS* Blue

�� �Superior American 3-ball pourer – 
dispenses like a freeflow but gives 
a controlled measure

�� �Standard 3-ball pourer – dispenses like 
a freeflow but gives a controlled measure

�� �Also available in CL sizes

42 43

Smallpdf User
Rectangle

Smallpdf User
Rectangle

Smallpdf User
Rectangle

Smallpdf User
Rectangle

Smallpdf User
Rectangle

Smallpdf User
Rectangle

Smallpdf User
Rectangle



Flair Bottle
3326
£14.70

�� �Simulates empty bottle
�� �Doesn't break when dropped
�� �Well balanced
�� �Strong and durable
�� �Used by the world's best flair 

bartenders

flairing & training

Pro Pour
3916
£5.30

�� �Professional 
training aid to 
test free pouring 
skills

�� �Measures in 
ml, cl and oz

bottles

3321BR Brown
3321G Green

3321O Orange

3321R Red
3321W White
3321Y Yellow

Save & Pour Quart
£3.46
	

Save & Pour Spout - Clear
3322C 
£1.18

Save & Pour Lid - White
3323W 
£0.64

3320O Orange
3320R Red
3320B Blue
3320Y Yellow
3320W White
3320G Green

�� �Consistent flow, no 'glug'
�� �3 piece design
�� �Holds 1 litre

Freepour Bottle ™ 

1 ltr capacity
£7.16	

Save & Pour Professional Quart
£4.22

3324G Green
3324O Orange
3324R Red
3324W White
3324Y Yellow

Save & Pour 
Professional Spout 
- Clear
3325C 
£1.30

Save & Pour 
Professional Lid 
- White
3323W 
£0.64

44 45

Smallpdf User
Rectangle

Smallpdf User
Rectangle

Smallpdf User
Rectangle

Smallpdf User
Rectangle

Smallpdf User
Rectangle

Smallpdf User
Rectangle

Smallpdf User
Rectangle

Smallpdf User
Rectangle

Smallpdf User
Rectangle



openers & 
sealers

Stainless Steel Waiter’s Friend
3490
£1.62

Double Reach Corkscrew
3534
£1.60

Waiter’s Friend Bottle Opener
3520
£1.72

Twin Lever Corkscrew
3528
£2.52

Bottle Opener (inc. foil cutter)
3518A
£9.40

corkscrews & openers

46 47

Smallpdf User
Rectangle

Smallpdf User
Rectangle

Smallpdf User
Rectangle

Smallpdf User
Rectangle

Smallpdf User
Rectangle



V Bar Blade
3537
£1.46

Economy Bottle Opener
3584P
£0.44 
Sold in multiples of 10

7” Bar Blade
3536
£1.06

7" Bar Blade 
Vinyl Coated Black
3536B 
£2.70

Bar Blade Holster
3536H 
£18.00

�� � �Real 
Leather

openers & catchers bottle sealers

Opener Only
3523
£3.00

�� Suitable for 3524 & 3540

Under Counter Opener 
& Catcher
3540
£11.32

Stand-Up Bottle 
Opener & Catcher
3522
£6.00

Catcher Only
3524
£3.00

Vacu Vin Wine Pump 
Inc. 2 x Sealers
8121
£15.00

Vacu Vin Sealers – Pk 2
8405
£4.36

Wine Bottle Re-Sealers – Pk 10
3513
Assorted Colours
£6.70

Champagne Stopper
3539
£1.94

48 49

Smallpdf User
Rectangle

Smallpdf User
Rectangle

Smallpdf User
Rectangle

Smallpdf User
Rectangle

Smallpdf User
Rectangle

Smallpdf User
Rectangle

Smallpdf User
Rectangle

Smallpdf User
Rectangle

Smallpdf User
Rectangle

Smallpdf User
Rectangle

Smallpdf User
Rectangle

Smallpdf User
Rectangle

Smallpdf User
Rectangle



dispensing
Solo Classical Measure

3103 25ml 
£3.36 

3066 35ml
£3.36 

3104 50ml
£3.36 

3113 35.5ml NGS*
£3.36 

3113V 35.5ml
Verified for use in Eire
£5.90

3105 Freeflow Solo Classical NGS*
£3.36

*NGS = Not Government Stamped

�� �Millions sold worldwide
�� �Proven reliability
�� �Cost-effective solution
�� �Reliable non-drip mechanism
�� �Smooth dispense action
�� �Also available in cl and USoz sizes
�� �See page 54 for cork options
�� �See page 55 for bracket options

spirit measures

50 51

Smallpdf User
Rectangle

Smallpdf User
Rectangle

Smallpdf User
Rectangle

Smallpdf User
Rectangle

Smallpdf User
Rectangle

Smallpdf User
Rectangle



Solo Professional 
Measures

3103P 25ml
£5.80	

3066P 35ml
£5.80	

3104P 50ml
£5.80

3113P 35.5ml NGS*
£5.80	

3113PV 35.5ml
Verified for use in Eire
£8.34

*NGS = Not Government Stamped

�� �Smooth push-back 
lever action

�� �Also available in 
CL and US oz sizes

Solo Classical Chrome 
Measures

3098 25ml 
£7.74 

3074 35ml
£7.74 

3099 50ml
£7.74	

3114 35.5ml NGS*
£7.74	

3114V 35.5ml
Verified for use in Eire
£10.28

*NGS = Not Government Stamped

�� �Chrome plated metal headplate
�� �Designed for use with heavier bottles
�� �Proven reliability
�� �Cost-effective solution
�� �Reliable non-drip mechanism
�� �Smooth dispense action
�� �Also available in cl and USoz sizes
�� �See page 54 for cork options
�� �See page 55 for bracket options

Solo Counter Measures

3103C 25ml
£17.26

3066C 35ml
£17.26	

3104C 50ml
£17.26

3113C 35.5ml NGS*
£17.26

3113CV 35.5ml
Verified for use in Eire
£19.86

*NGS = Not Government Stamped

�� �Control your costs with our 
counter measure - don’t lose 
your profit!

�� �Also available in 
cl and USoz sizes

�� �See page 54 for cork options
 �See page 55 for bracket options

spirit measures

Vogue Spirit Measure

3080 25ml
£8.50 

3081 35ml
£8.50 

3082 50ml
£8.50 

3083 35.5ml NGS*
£8.50 

3083V 35.5ml
Verified for use in Eire
£11.04

*NGS = Not Government Stamped

�� �Reliable non-drip mechanism
�� �Hygienic – can be operated using the rim 

of the glass
�� �Smooth dispense action
�� �Single handed operation
�� �Revolutionary design
�� �Distinctive, premium and eye catching
�� �Also available in cl and USoz sizes
�� �See page 54 for cork options
�� �See page 55 for bracket options

Metrix SL Spirit Measure

3134 25ml
£7.20 

3135 35ml
£7.20 

3139 50ml
£7.20 

3141 35.5ml NGS* 
£7.20 

3141V 35.5ml
Verified for use in Eire
£9.74

*NGS = Not Government Stamped

�� �The UK’s preferred premium measure
�� �Reliable non-drip mechanism
�� �Hygienic – designed to be operated using the 

rim of the glass
�� �Smooth dispense action
�� �Single handed operation
�� �Also available in cl and USoz sizes
�� �See page 54 for cork options
�� �See page 55 for bracket options

52 53

Smallpdf User
Rectangle

Smallpdf User
Rectangle

Smallpdf User
Rectangle

Smallpdf User
Rectangle

Smallpdf User
Rectangle

Smallpdf User
Rectangle

Smallpdf User
Rectangle

Smallpdf User
Rectangle

Smallpdf User
Rectangle

Smallpdf User
Rectangle

Smallpdf User
Rectangle

Smallpdf User
Rectangle

Smallpdf User
Rectangle

Smallpdf User
Rectangle

Smallpdf User
Rectangle

Smallpdf User
Rectangle

Smallpdf User
Rectangle

Smallpdf User
Rectangle

Smallpdf User
Rectangle

Smallpdf User
Rectangle

Smallpdf User
Rectangle

Smallpdf User
Rectangle

Smallpdf User
Rectangle

Smallpdf User
Rectangle

Smallpdf User
Rectangle



Half Gallon Finned Corks 
– Pk 10
3548FP
£5.18

Standard Finned Corks 
– Pk 20
Suitable for 70cl to 1.5L bottles

3555P
£4.10

Spirit Measure Cleaner 
1 litre/33oz – Pk 6
2524
£19.64

�� �Cleans and sanitises to ensure optimum 
performance and longevity

�� �Removes deposits that can cause spirit 
measures to malfuntion

�� �Non-acidic and non-caustic

Gallon Finned Corks 
– Pk 10
3550FP
£5.18

spirit measures

Euro Adaptor
For use with non-refillable bottles
3000
£6.92

Euro Adaptor Shelf Bracket 
(70cl/1 litre)
For use with Euro Adaptor above
3265
£5.20

Euro Adaptor Wall Bracket 
(70cl/1 litre)
For use with Euro Adaptor above
3239
£3.68

Shelf Bracket

70cl/1 litre
3201
£3.80

1.5 litre/40oz
3203
£4.40

	

Wall Bracket

70cl/1 litre
3202
£2.74

1.5 litre/40oz
3204
£3.60
	

Round Bracket

Wall ½ Gallon
3205
£7.24

Wall 1 Gallon 
/4.5 litre
3207
£8.10

	

brackets & stands

Rotary Bottle Stands

Description	 Code	 Unit Price	

Rotary 4 Bottle Stand (70cl/1 litre) 	 3230 	 £54.00 	

Rotary 4 Bottle Stand – Heavy Base
(70cl/1 litre) 	 3231 	 £63.60 	

Rotary 6 Bottle Stand (70cl/1 litre) 	 3233 	 £68.00	

Rotary 6 Bottle Stand – Heavy Base
(70cl/1 litre)	 3234 	 £75.20	

Standard Bottle Racks	

Description	 Code	 Unit Price	  

Wall 2 Bottle Rack (70cl/1 litre) 	 3209 	 £9.80	

Wall 3 Bottle Rack (70cl/1 litre) 	 3211 	 £13.56	

Wall 4 Bottle Rack (70cl/1 litre) 	 3213 	 £16.50 	

Wall 5 Bottle Rack (70cl/1 litre) 	 3215 	 £20.50	

Wall 6 Bottle Rack (70cl/1 litre) 	 3217 	 £23.00	

54 55

Smallpdf User
Rectangle

Smallpdf User
Rectangle

Smallpdf User
Rectangle

Smallpdf User
Rectangle

Smallpdf User
Rectangle

Smallpdf User
Rectangle

Smallpdf User
Rectangle

Smallpdf User
Rectangle

Smallpdf User
Rectangle

Smallpdf User
Rectangle

Smallpdf User
Rectangle

Smallpdf User
Rectangle

Smallpdf User
Rectangle

Smallpdf User
Rectangle

Smallpdf User
Rectangle



bar essentials
NEW

NEW

NEW

Glass Hanger 16” 
Chrome*

3692CHR
£3.40

Glass Hanger 24” 
Chrome*

3693CHR
£4.16

Glass Hanger 10” 
Brass*

3691BR
£3.08

Glass Hanger 10” 
Rustic Finish*

3691RU
£3.30

Glass Hanger 10” 
Chrome*

3691CHR
£2.70 

Glass Hanger 16” 
Rustic Finish*

3692RU
£3.82

Glass Hanger 16” 
Brass*

3692BR
£3.66

Glass Hanger 24” 
Brass*

3693BR
£4.42

Glass Hanger 24” 
Rustic Finish*

3693RU
£4.58

glass hangers

*glasses not included56 57

Smallpdf User
Rectangle

Smallpdf User
Rectangle

Smallpdf User
Rectangle

Smallpdf User
Rectangle

Smallpdf User
Rectangle

Smallpdf User
Rectangle

Smallpdf User
Rectangle

Smallpdf User
Rectangle

Smallpdf User
Rectangle



Bar Mat – Deluxe Black Rubber
3620
610mm x 80mm/24” x 3”
£5.00

�� �High grade rubber
�� �Strong and durable
�� �Holds its shape - 

doesn't disfigure or warp

Bar Mat – Black Rubber
3625 
450mm x 300mm/18” x 12”
£8.00

Mini Bar Mat
3629
150mm x 300mm/6” x 12”
£3.50

Bar Mat – Deluxe Black Bar 
Mat with Stainless Steel Frame
3626 
608mm x 100mm/24” x 4”
£15.02

Bar Mat – Wooden Bar 
Mat Frame with Mat
3630
608mm x 100mm/24” x 4”
£10.00

bar mats

58 59

Smallpdf User
Rectangle

Smallpdf User
Rectangle

Smallpdf User
Rectangle

Smallpdf User
Rectangle

Smallpdf User
Rectangle



drip trays, speed rails

Stainless Steel Drip Tray
3503
305mm x 152mm/12” x 6”
£16.42

Stainless Steel Round Drip Tray
3507
152mm/6” diameter
£4.00

Brass Effect Drip Tray
3557A
406mm x 222mm/16” x 8¾”
£25.92

Aluminium Effect Drip Tray
3648
406mm x 222mm/16” x 8¾”
£25.92

shelf liners
Shelf Liner – Black 
– 61cm x 10m
3685BLK
£35.64

Shelf Liner – Red 
– 61cm x 10m
3685RE
£35.64

Shelf Liner – Clear 
– 61cm x 10m
3685CL
£35.64

Shelf Liner – White 
– 61cm x 10m
3685WH
£35.64

Shelf Liner – Green 
– 61cm x 10m
3685GR
£35.64

Shelf Liner – Clear 
– 61cm x 5m
3556
£19.98

Speed Rail
3560 22"
£17.82

3561 32"
£24.92

3562 42"
£31.50

60 61

Smallpdf User
Rectangle

Smallpdf User
Rectangle

Smallpdf User
Rectangle

Smallpdf User
Rectangle

Smallpdf User
Rectangle

Smallpdf User
Rectangle

Smallpdf User
Rectangle

Smallpdf User
Rectangle

Smallpdf User
Rectangle

Smallpdf User
Rectangle



Rubber Interlocking Floor Mat
3683
90cm x 90cm x 1.2cm
£24.00

Rubber Bevelled Edge Floor Mat
3684
150cm x 90cm x 1cm
£36.00

floor mats

NEW

interlocking mats
Interlocking Glass Mats – Pk 10
205mm x 305mm
B14
£4.54

Interlocking Glass Mats Heavy Duty – Pk 10
324mm x 216mm
B14C
£12.50

Interlocking Bar Shelf Tile  
Black 13” x 13”
3915B
£3.24

Bar Shelf Tile
3914B
£2.00 NEW

�� �For use in the bar 
mat wells

�� �For use in speed 
rails to stop bottle 
breakages

�� �Easy to keep clean

62 63

Smallpdf User
Rectangle

Smallpdf User
Rectangle

Smallpdf User
Rectangle

Smallpdf User
Rectangle

Smallpdf User
Rectangle

Smallpdf User
Rectangle



3 Part Bar Organiser 
Black
3473
Plastic
£4.20

3 Part Bar Organiser 
Chrome Plated
3474
Plastic
£8.60

Napkin Holder 
Chrome Plated
3472
Plastic
£6.20

Napkin Holder 
Black
3471
Plastic
£3.00

Napkin Holder 
Copper Plated
3475
Stainless steel copper plated
£11.20

organisers & holders bar caddies
Bar Caddy – White
3535WHI
£5.90

Bar Caddy – Yellow
3535YEL
£5.90

Bar Caddy – Orange
3535ORA
£5.90

Bar Caddy – Black
3535
£4.00

Bar Caddy – Wooden
3542
£21.98

Bar Caddy – Chrome Plated
3535CHR
£11.34

64 65

Smallpdf User
Rectangle

Smallpdf User
Rectangle

Smallpdf User
Rectangle

Smallpdf User
Rectangle

Smallpdf User
Rectangle

Smallpdf User
Rectangle

Smallpdf User
Rectangle

Smallpdf User
Rectangle

Smallpdf User
Rectangle

Smallpdf User
Rectangle



Plastic Condiment Holder
6 Compartments x 1 pint
3766
£18.00

Plastic Bar Centre 
4 Compartments x 1 pint
3767
£21.60

Plastic Condiment Holder
4 Compartments x 1 pint
3765
£14.00

Stainless Steel
Condiment Holder
5 Compartments x 1 pint
3762
£14.10

Stainless Steel
Condiment Holder
6 Compartments x 1 pint
3763
£15.30

Stainless Steel
Condiment Holder 
4 Compartments x 1 pint
3761
£12.30	

Spare Insert for 
Condiment Holders
3764
£1.30

Insert for Condiment Holder

NEW

1 Quart 
3764B
£1.40

1 1/2 Pint
3764A
£1.40

�� �Suitable for 5 part and 6 part 
condiment holders

NEW

condiment holders glass carrier & washers
3 Brush Glass Washer
3521
£9.72

5 Brush Glass Washer
3519
£20.20

Glass Carrier – Green
3910G
£16.84

66 67

Smallpdf User
Rectangle

Smallpdf User
Rectangle

Smallpdf User
Rectangle

Smallpdf User
Rectangle

Smallpdf User
Rectangle

Smallpdf User
Rectangle

Smallpdf User
Rectangle

Smallpdf User
Rectangle



ice &
cooling

5oz Aluminium Ice Scoop
3641
£1.94	

24oz Aluminium Ice Scoop
3643
£4.00

12oz Aluminium Ice Scoop
3642
£2.60

7oz Plastic Drainer Scoop – Clear
3644C
£3.56

ice serving
7” Stainless Steel 
Ice Tongs
3586
£0.94

68 69

Smallpdf User
Rectangle

Smallpdf User
Rectangle

Smallpdf User
Rectangle

Smallpdf User
Rectangle

Smallpdf User
Rectangle



6 Section Red Silicone 
Ice Mould
3350
2" ice cubes
£5.72

15 Section Blue Silicone 
Ice Mould
3349
1¼" ice cubes
£5.72

4 Section Silicone 
Ice Shot Glass Mould
3352
£5.40

ice moulds
6 Section Silicone 
Ice Ball Mould
3351
£8.54

ice preparation

Ice Crusher
3301 
Vacuum Base
£15.76

Ice Chipper
3354
£4.54

Ice Pick
3353
£2.38

Heavy Duty 
Ice Crusher
3302
£50.00

NEW

70 71

Smallpdf User
Rectangle

Smallpdf User
Rectangle

Smallpdf User
Rectangle

Smallpdf User
Rectangle

Smallpdf User
Rectangle

Smallpdf User
Rectangle

Smallpdf User
Rectangle

Smallpdf User
Rectangle



Aluminium Champagne Bucket
3508
4 litre/7 pint
£11.66

Stainless Steel Champagne 
Bucket
3512
5 litre
£13.80

Stainless Steel Tulip Ice Bucket
3496
4.5 litre 
£15.66

ice buckets coolers

Round Ice Bucket – Black
3502
2.5 litres with liner, 4.5 litres without
200mm (Ø) x 200mm (H)
£11.00

Square Ice Bucket – Black
3501
4 litres with liner, 6 litres without
190mm x 190mm x 200mm (H)
£12.40

8 Litre Plastic Wine/Champagne Cooler -
Clear
3494
345 x 260 
x 260mm
£19.50

8 Litre Plastic Wine/Champagne Cooler 
- White
3492
345 x 260 
x 260mm
£19.50

8 Litre Plastic Wine/Champagne Cooler - 
Black
3493
345 x 260 
x 260mm
£19.50

Chrome & Plastic 
Wine Cooler
3506
11.5cm (Ø ext) 
x 22.7cm (H)
£7.90

Copper Wine 
Cooler
3527
12cm (Ø ext) 
x 20cm (H)
£14.10

Stainless Steel 
Wine Cooler
3533
12cm (Ø ext) 
x 20cm (H)
£9.40

NEW

12 Litre Foiled Wrapped Ice Bucket
3495
12 litres with liner, 12.5 litres without liner
292mm (Ø) x 217mm (H)
£27.70

6 Litre Foiled Wrapped Ice Bucket
3497
6 litres with liner, 7 litres without liner 
235mm (Ø) x 200mm (H)
£21.50 NEW

72 73

Smallpdf User
Rectangle

Smallpdf User
Rectangle

Smallpdf User
Rectangle

Smallpdf User
Rectangle

Smallpdf User
Rectangle

Smallpdf User
Rectangle

Smallpdf User
Rectangle

Smallpdf User
Rectangle

Smallpdf User
Rectangle

Smallpdf User
Rectangle

Smallpdf User
Rectangle

Smallpdf User
Rectangle

Smallpdf User
Rectangle



coolers stands

Bolalto Wine Cooler 
Hammered Finish
9010
19cm (H) x 14cm (D) x 
11cm (int Ø) 
£30.72

Obella Wine/Champagne Cooler 
Polished Finish
9021
19cm (H) x 14cm (D) x 10.5cm (int Ø)
£31.32

Bellagio Wine/Champagne Cooler 
Hammered Finish
9030
24cm (H) x 16cm (D int) x 38cm (Ø int) x 
43cm (Ø ext) 
Double walled
£74.70

Bollate Wine/Champagne Cooler 
Hammered Finish
9031
20cm (H) x 16cm (D int) x 33cm (Ø) 
£36.58

Classique 
Wine/Champagne Bucket 
& Stand
9050
81cm (H) x 21cm (Ø bucket) 
Polished Finish
£76.00

S I G N A T U R E

S I G N A T U R E

S I G N A T U R E

S I G N A T U R E

S I G N A T U R E

Deluxe Double 
Champagne Cooler 
with Stand
3511
£152.00

Suitable for: 
Aluminium 
Champagne Bucket 
(3508) 
Stainless Steel 
Champagne Bucket 
(3512)  
Stainless Steel Tulip 
Ice Bucket 
(3496)

Space Saver (Folding) 
Bucket Stand
3500
£21.50

�� �Folds easily  
for storage

Suitable for:

Aluminium 
Champagne Bucket 
(3508) 
Stainless Steel 
Champagne Bucket 
(3512)  
Stainless Steel Tulip 
Ice Bucket 
(3496)

Traditional Champagne 
Bucket Stand
3509 
£32.38

74 75

Voltre Wine/Champagne 
Bucket & Stand
9051
103cm (H) x 23cm (Ø bucket) 
Hammered Finish
£73.08

S I G N A T U R E

Smallpdf User
Rectangle

Smallpdf User
Rectangle

Smallpdf User
Rectangle

Smallpdf User
Rectangle

Smallpdf User
Rectangle

Smallpdf User
Rectangle

Smallpdf User
Rectangle

Smallpdf User
Rectangle



Galvanised Steel Beverage Tub
3505
25 litre
49cm (L) x 32cm (W) x 23cm (H)
£25.72

Care Instructions:
If water is left in this item for periods any longer 
than 6 hours staining and/or corrosion may start 
to occur.

Dry thoroughly after every use with a clean cloth.

Clean with a soft cloth dampened in water and a 
mild non-abrasive washing-up detergent or soap. 
Rinse and dry thoroughly after cleaning.

Store in a dry environment.

Aluminium Bar Cooler Tub
3510
8 litre/14 pint
29.2cm (Ø) x 16.5cm (H)
£24.00

Barrel End Ice Tub – Wood Grain Effect
MCN103
11 litre/19 pint
330mm (Ø) x 176mm (H)
£51.00

tubs

76 77

Smallpdf User
Rectangle

Smallpdf User
Rectangle



service & 
tabletop

food service
12” Serving Platter - Round 
Galvanised Tin
3957
£6.60

NEW

Bread Basket 8” Round
3965
£3.90

Bread Basket 8” With Handles
3966
£4.30

NEW

NEW

78 79

Smallpdf User
Rectangle

Smallpdf User
Rectangle

Smallpdf User
Rectangle



French Fry Cone 
Black Wire
3959
£5.40

French Fry Cone Black Wire 
c/w Ramekin Holder
3958
Suitable for 3oz ramekin
£5.96

food service
NEW

NEW

NEW NEW

Appetiser 
Polished Cup
3955
8.5cm x 8.5cm
£3.14

Stainless Steel Wire 
1-2 Taco Holder 
3967
£1.70

Stainless Steel Wire 
2-3 Taco Holder 
3968
£2.20

Appetiser 
Hammered Cup
3954
8.5cm x 8.5 cm
£3.78	

Pizza Cutter 4” - Black 
Plastic Handle
3961
£3.60 NEW NEW

Black Handled 
Can Opener
3668
£3.90

80 81

Smallpdf User
Rectangle

Smallpdf User
Rectangle

Smallpdf User
Rectangle

Smallpdf User
Rectangle

Smallpdf User
Rectangle

Smallpdf User
Rectangle

Smallpdf User
Rectangle

Smallpdf User
Rectangle



NEW

Red
8oz 	 3971R	 £0.80

12oz 	 3972R	 £1.06

24oz 	 3973R	 £1.58

food service

Single Burger Press
3962
12 x 12 x 8.5cm
£6.70

NEW

NEW NEW

Oil Pot Stainless Steel 
- 500ml
3963
£9.90

Mezclar Jug Stainless 
Steel
3336
1.5 ltr
£18.80

Stableizer – Pk 25 
3908
£6.98

NEW

Squeeze Bottles

Clear
8oz 	 3971C	 £0.80

12oz 	 3972C	 £1.06

24oz 	 3973C	 £1.58

Yellow
8oz 	 3971Y	 £0.80

12oz 	 3972Y	 £1.06

24oz 	 3973Y	 £1.58

Meat Tenderiser 
20 Spikes
3964
£3.90

NEW

Steak Markers - Pk 1000
£11.34

3335
Well Done

3331
Rare

3334
Medium Well

3332
Medium Rare

3333
MediumCutlery Trays

13" x 21"
£6.00

Grey 3759

Black 3760 

NEW

82 83

Smallpdf User
Rectangle

Smallpdf User
Rectangle

Smallpdf User
Rectangle

Smallpdf User
Rectangle

Smallpdf User
Rectangle

Smallpdf User
Rectangle

Smallpdf User
Rectangle

Smallpdf User
Rectangle

Smallpdf User
Rectangle

Smallpdf User
Rectangle



Non-Slip Black Tray 
Brushed Aluminium Effect
3517
330mm diameter
£13.90

14” x 18” Rectangular Non-Slip Tray
3681
£6.26

15” x 20” Rectangular Non-Slip Tray
3682
£6.92

�� �High stick 
surface

14” Round Black Non-Slip Tray
3592
£2.24

11” Round Black Non-Slip Tray
3591
£1.92

27” x 22” Oval Black Non-Slip Tray
3594
£17.00

16” Round Black Non-Slip Tray
3593
£3.38

trays

Anti-Slip Mat
3651 to fit 11” Tray
£3.24

3652 to fit 14” Tray
£3.88

3653 to fit 16” Tray
£4.96

*not dishwasher safe *not dishwasher safe84 85

Smallpdf User
Rectangle

Smallpdf User
Rectangle

Smallpdf User
Rectangle

Smallpdf User
Rectangle

Smallpdf User
Rectangle

Smallpdf User
Rectangle

Smallpdf User
Rectangle

Smallpdf User
Rectangle

Smallpdf User
Rectangle

Smallpdf User
Rectangle



Stainless Steel Table Nos.

Number Sets

£14.86 

3467 Nos. 1-10 Set
3468 Nos. 11-20 Set
3469 Nos. 21-30 Set

Plastic Table Nos.

3451
£1.30

Number Sets Individual Numbers

£8.10 

3442 Nos. 1-10 Set
3443 Nos. 11-20 Set
3444 Nos. 21-30 Set
3445 Nos. 31-40 Set

Stainless Steel Reserved
3454
£2.70

Stainless Steel No Smoking
3455
£2.70

Stainless Steel Beverages
£2.70

3465 Coffee
3463 Hot Water
3466 Milk
3464 Tea

Plastic No Smoking
3452
£1.56

Plastic Reserved
3453
£1.40

table signage

86 87

Smallpdf User
Rectangle

Smallpdf User
Rectangle

Smallpdf User
Rectangle

Smallpdf User
Rectangle

Smallpdf User
Rectangle

Smallpdf User
Rectangle

Smallpdf User
Rectangle

Smallpdf User
Rectangle



3½” Stainless Steel Windproof Ashtray
3706
£2.16

7” Black Melamine Ashtray – Pk 10
3708
£19.20

5¾” Black Melamine Windproof Ashtray
3707
£2.10

Stainless Steel Ashbin
Wall Mounted
ASHBINSS
£41.58

Powder Coated Ashbin
Wall Mounted
ASHBINPC
£32.00

Crown Style 4” Ashtray
3709
£0.66

orders, receipts & tips ashtrays

Stainless Steel Tip Tray
3529
£1.70

Black Plastic 
Tip Tray - with 
Clip
3595
£1.62

Black Plastic Tip Tray 
- Plain
3589
£1.00

Black Plastic Tip Tray - 
Thank You
3590
£1.20

Tab Grabbers	
3686
£4.96

12”

3687
£6.70

3688
£8.74

3689
£11.12

3690
£14.26

Service Bell 3½’’
3696
£2.38

�� �Steel Service 
Bell, ideal 
for kitchen 
food service 
or reception 
desks

18”

24”

36”

48”

Brass 
3661BR
£1.70

6½” 
Cheque 
Spindle	

Chrome
3661CHR
£1.70

88 89

Smallpdf User
Rectangle

Smallpdf User
Rectangle

Smallpdf User
Rectangle

Smallpdf User
Rectangle

Smallpdf User
Rectangle

Smallpdf User
Rectangle

Smallpdf User
Rectangle

Smallpdf User
Rectangle

Smallpdf User
Rectangle

Smallpdf User
Rectangle

Smallpdf User
Rectangle

Smallpdf User
Rectangle

Smallpdf User
Rectangle

Smallpdf User
Rectangle

Smallpdf User
Rectangle

Smallpdf User
Rectangle

Smallpdf User
Rectangle



90 91

display
Green Metal Sided A-Board
BB3  1100mm x 680mm   £114.00

�� �Traditional A-Board
�� �Legs manufactured from 38mm x 38mm box section 

steel, powder coated with UV stable polyester
�� �Precision engineered stay brackets manufactured 

from mild steel and yellow zinc plated

Reversible Square Top, Oak Finish
RSAB02-O  	 1100mm x 665 mm	 £108.00

Reversible Curved Top, Oak Finish
RCAB01-O	 800mm x 515mm   	 £92.00
RCAB02-O	 1100mm x 665mm   £108.00

�� �Reversible chalkboards, giving four usable faces
�� �Ideal for establishments offering different 

lunchtime & evening menus

�� �Replacement/extra boards available
�� �See page 93 for chalks and cleaner

Square Framed, Oak Finish
SAB01-O	 800mm x 500mm	 £100.00
SAB02-O	 1100mm x 665mm	 £112.00
SAB03-O	 1400mm x 765mm	 £146.78

a-boards

Smallpdf User
Rectangle

Smallpdf User
Rectangle

Smallpdf User
Rectangle

Smallpdf User
Rectangle



92 93

blackboards, easel

Framed Blackboard 
Antique Pine Finish
FBB1-A  	636mm x 486mm  	 £24.00	
FBB2-A  	936mm x 636mm  	 £34.00

Framed Blackboard 
Oak Finish
FBB1-O	 636mm x 486mm 	 £24.00	
FBB2-O 	936mm x 636mm 	 £34.00
FBB3-O	 1236mm x 736mm 	 £54.00

Hand Held Menu Board

�� �Ideal for use on table 
tops and bars

See page 93 for chalks and cleaner

A5
BB8
230mm x 148mm
£3.60

A4
BB9
320mm x 210mm
£4.56

A3
BB7
420mm x 297mm
£7.50

Table/Bar Top Easel
Mahogany Finish
A4/A5 Easel
EA01 	 330mm x 220mm	 £16.96

A5 Easel Board, Foamex
BB10A	 148mm x 210mm	 £1.66

A4 Easel Board, Foamex
BB10	 210mm x 297mm	 £3.00

Liquid Chalk 6mm 
Chisel Tip Mixed 
Colours Pk 5
3565
£13.74

Liquid Chalk 15mm 
Chisel Tip Mixed 
Colours 
Pk 5
3567
£19.98

Liquid Chalk 5mm Chisel Tip 
White 
Pk 5
3564
£13.74

Liquid Chalk 15mm Chisel Tip 
White 
Pk 5
3566
£19.98

chalks

Blackboard Paint 
250ml
3563
£8.10

Cyclone Chalkboard 
Cleaning Solution
3909
£5.94

�� �Just add 
water and 
shake	

White Chalk – Box 100
3576
£5.62

Coloured Chalk – Box 100
3577
£7.88

Smallpdf User
Rectangle

Smallpdf User
Rectangle

Smallpdf User
Rectangle

Smallpdf User
Rectangle

Smallpdf User
Rectangle

Smallpdf User
Rectangle

Smallpdf User
Rectangle

Smallpdf User
Rectangle

Smallpdf User
Rectangle

Smallpdf User
Rectangle

Smallpdf User
Rectangle

Smallpdf User
Rectangle



94 95

1/2” Letter Set - Red
3861R 
(660 characters) 
£12.00

1/2” Letter Set - White
3861W 
(660 characters)
£12.00

1/2” Letter Set - Yellow
3861Y 
(660 characters) 
£12.00

3/4” Letter Set - Red
3862R 
(540 characters)
£14.00

3/4” Letter Set - White
3862W 
(540 characters)
£14.00

3/4” Letter Set - Yellow
3862Y 
(540 characters) 
£14.00

1 1/4” Letter Set - Red
3863R 
(390 characters)
£16.00

1 1/4” Letter Set - White
3863W 
(390 characters)
£16.00

1 1/4” Letter Set - Yellow
3863Y 
(390 characters) 
£16.00

peg boards

3854 
24" x 36” 
£92.00

3853 
18" x 24” 
£64.00

3852
12" x 30” 
£56.00

3851
12" x 18” 
£50.00

v

v

v v

Smallpdf User
Rectangle

Smallpdf User
Rectangle

Smallpdf User
Rectangle

Smallpdf User
Rectangle

Smallpdf User
Rectangle

Smallpdf User
Rectangle

Smallpdf User
Rectangle



96 97

Law Signs
170mm x 110mm
£3.78

Hours of Business Sign
B192
£6.38

125ml  B882

125ml & 175ml  B883 35ml  B886 25ml  B885

125ml & 250ml  B884

 �Complete with double sided tape

�� �Complete with window suckers

Perspex A5 Menu Holder 
(Angled)
3422
£4.00

Perspex A4 Menu Holder 
(Angled)
3424
£5.94

Perspex A5 Menu Holder 
(Vertical)
3423
£4.00

Perspex A4 Menu Holder 
(Vertical)
3425
£5.94

Perspex Tent Type 
Menu Holder
3426
£1.70

menu holders signs

Smallpdf User
Rectangle

Smallpdf User
Rectangle

Smallpdf User
Rectangle

Smallpdf User
Rectangle

Smallpdf User
Rectangle

Smallpdf User
Rectangle



Hose Tail
Size (hose diameter)	 Code	 Unit Price	

3/8” for Standard Tap (Y&L)	 3609	 £1.18	

1/2” for Standard Tap (Y&L)	 3609A	 £1.18	

5/8” for Standard Tap (Y&L)	 3609B	 £1.18	

1/2” for 3/4” BSP Tap	 3609C	 £1.18	

3/8” for 3/4” BSP Tap	 3609D	 £1.18 	

Hop Strainer
Description	 Code	 Unit Price	

Standard – Pk 100	 3612 	 £43.20 	

Standard – Pk 10 	 3612A 	 £4.76 	

3/4” BSP – Pk 100 	 3613 	 £43.20 	

3/4” BSP – Pk 10 	 3613A 	 £4.76	

Turn Down Spout
Description	 Code	 Unit Price	

Standard 1/2” O/D	 3617 	 £6.04 	

3/4” BSP 1/2” O/D	 3617BSP 	 £6.04  	

Cask showing Single Tap 
and Turn Down Spout.
Ideal for events etc.

Brewery Nut
Thread type	 Code	 Unit Price	

‘L’ Thread	 3610 	 £1.18 	

‘Y’ Thread 	 3610A 	 £1.18 	

3/4” BSP Thread 	 3610B 	 £1.18 	

32oz Rubber Mallet
3619
£6.60 

cellarcellar

98 99

Smallpdf User
Rectangle

Smallpdf User
Rectangle

Smallpdf User
Rectangle

Smallpdf User
Rectangle

Smallpdf User
Rectangle

Smallpdf User
Rectangle



Abbot Single Plastic Tap

Thread Type	 Code	 Unit Price	

‘L’ Thread	 3601	 £9.60	

‘Y’ Thread	 3602	 £9.60	

3/4” BSP Thread	 3603	 £9.60	

Abbot Double Plastic Tap

Thread Type	 Code	 Unit Price	

‘L’ Thread	 3605	 £15.90	

‘Y’ Thread	 3606	 £15.90	

3/4” BSP Thread	 3607	 £15.90	

�� �Smooth opening and 
closing action

�� �Strong design, no leaks
�� �Preferred choice for 

breweries

58mm Hardwood Spile 
Pk 50
3623
£7.98

38mm Cane Porous Spile 
Pk 50
3622
£9.08

Sparkler
3627
£2.60
	

cellar

Tap Brush
3624
£2.38
	

100 101

Smallpdf User
Rectangle

Smallpdf User
Rectangle

Smallpdf User
Rectangle

Smallpdf User
Rectangle

Smallpdf User
Rectangle

Smallpdf User
Rectangle



102 103

storage &
disposal Grey Slim Recycling Bin

87 Litre
3487
L 286mm x W 506mm x H 755mm
£39.90	

Swing Lid for Recycling Bin
3488
£18.00

Grey Slim Recycling 
Bin 65 Litre
3491
L608xW283xH632
£33.00

recycling bins

NEW

Smallpdf User
Rectangle

Smallpdf User
Rectangle

Smallpdf User
Rectangle



104 105

125L Capacity
3481B   25.5” x 18” x 25.5” (ext)
£74.00
	

160L Capacity
3485B   38”x 15” x 24.5” (ext)
£74.00
	

130L Capacity
3482B   24” x 18” x 30” (ext)
£74.00
	

160L Capacity
3483B   32”x 18” x 24.5” (ext)
£74.00
	

Replacement Castors - Set of 4
3486B
£15.12
	

185L Capacity
3484B   27” x 24” x 25” (ext)
£74.00
	

Universal Lid 
– Pk 5
3904
£14.02

L 500mm x W 345mm x H 165mm – Pk 5
3900
£73.44	

 �Holds 24 x 10oz High 
Ball or 10oz Nonic

L 500mm x W 345mm x H 200mm – Pk 5
3902
£73.44

�� �Holds 24 x 12oz Nonic 
or 12oz Slim Jim or 
Wine Glass

L 500mm x W 345mm x H 200mm – Pk 5
3901
£73.44

�� �Holds 15 x 1 
Pint Glass

L 500mm x W 345mm x H 200mm – Pk 5
3903
£73.44

�� �Holds 35 x 
Champagne 
Flutes

bottle skips glassware storage

Castors are not a suitable 
replacement for blue skips

Smallpdf User
Rectangle

Smallpdf User
Rectangle

Smallpdf User
Rectangle

Smallpdf User
Rectangle

Smallpdf User
Rectangle

Smallpdf User
Rectangle



What size is required?
Employers are required to make a risk 
assessment to decide what the hazard levels 
are and how many employees are involved in 
the area to be covered. You should use the
guide below together with your risk 
assessment to decide on the size and 
placement of first aid kits in your workplace.

LOW HAZARD
e.g. shops, offices, libraries etc.

 ��Less than 25 employees  
Small size kit
 �25-100 employees  
Medium size kit
 �More than 100 employees 
1 Large kit per 100 employees

HIGH HAZARD
e.g. light engineering and
assembly work, food processing,
warehousing, extensive work with
dangerous machinery or sharp
instruments, construction, chemical
manufacture etc.

 �Less than 5 employees 
Small size kit
 �5-25 employees  
Medium size kit
 �More than 25 employees  
1 Large kit per 25 employees

first aid
Small BS Catering First Aid Kit
3718
£34.54	

Medium BS Catering First Aid Kit
3719
£45.34	

first aid - catering
Small BS Catering First Aid Kit Refill
3718R
£24.74	

Large BS Catering First Aid Kit  
3720
£62.10	

These kits are BS8599-1 compliant

Burn Dressing 10x10	 1
Cleansing wipes	 20
Conforming bandage	 1
Finger dressing	 2
Foil blanket	 1
Gloves, nitrile (pair)	 6
Guidance note	 1
HSE eyepad dressing	 2

Contents

HSE large dressing	 1
HSE medium dressing	 4
Microporous tape	 1
Plasters assorted	 40
Resuscitation Aid	 1
Safety pins	 6
Scissors tuffcut	 1
Triangular bandage	 2

Burn Dressing 10x10	 2
Cleansing wipes	 40
Conforming bandage	 2
Finger dressing	 4
Foil blanket	 3
Gloves nitrile (pair)	 12
Guidance note	 1
HSE eyepad dressing	 4

Contents

HSE large dressing	 2
HSE medium dressing	 8
Microporous tape	 1
Plasters assorted	 100
Resuscitation Aid	 2
Safety pins	 24
Scissors tuffcut	 1
Triangular bandage	 4

Burn Dressing 10x10	 2
Cleansing wipes	 3
Conforming bandage	 2
Finger dressing	 3
Foil blanket	 2
Gloves nitrile (pair)	 9
Guidance note	 1
HSE eyepad dressing	 3

Contents

HSE large dressing	 2
HSE medium dressing	 6
Microporous tape	 1
Plasters assorted	 60
Resuscitation Aid	 1
Safety pins	 12
Scissors tuffcut	 1
Triangular bandage	 3

106 107

Smallpdf User
Rectangle

Smallpdf User
Rectangle

Smallpdf User
Rectangle



first aid - general

Blue Detectable Plasters - Assorted Sizes
Food Hygiene - Pk100
3704
£6.44

Blue Detectable Plasters - 75mm x 25mm
Food Hygiene - Pk100
3702
£5.38	

Burns Gel Bottle 
120ml	
3713
£8.32

Burns Dressing 
10cm x 10cm
3714
£3.46

Burns Kit
3712
£40.94

First Aid Kit HSE 1-10 Person
3721 
£15.80

First Aid Kit HSE 1-20 Person
3722
£23.80

Cleansing wipes	 6 
Gloves vinyl (pair)	 1
Guidance note	 1
HSE eyepad dressing	 2
HSE large dressing	 2

Cleansing wipes	 10 
Gloves vinyl (pair)	 2
Guidance note	 1
HSE eyepad dressing	 4
HSE large dressing	 3

Burncare burn blot 	 2 
Burncare 10cmx10cm	 2
Burncare 20cmx20cm	 2
Burncare hydrogel 59ml	1
Conforming bandage	 3
Eye wash pod	 5

Contents Contents

Contents

HSE medium dressing	 6
Plasters assorted	 20
Safety pins	 6
Triangular bandage	 4

HSE medium dressing	 9
Plasters assorted	 40
Safety pins	 12
Triangular bandage	 6

Gloves vinyl pair	 2
Low adherent dressing	 4
Microporous tape	 1
Scissors budget	 1 
Wall bracket	 1

�� �120ml
�� �Sterile trauma 

hydrogel burn gel
�� �Minimises trauma 

and skin damage
� �Cools and 

soothes fast

�� �Sterile trauma hydrogel burn gel
�� �Minimises trauma and skin damage
� �Cools and soothes fast

108 109

Smallpdf User
Rectangle

Smallpdf User
Rectangle

Smallpdf User
Rectangle

Smallpdf User
Rectangle



110 111

index
A
Abbot Taps	 101
A-Boards 	 91
Anti-Slip Tray Mats  	 84-85 
Antique Brass Jigger	 12
Antique Brass Muddler	 16 
Antique Brass Cocktail Spoon	 20
Antique Brass Strainer	 18
Antique Brass Weighted Tin-On-Tin	 10
Appetiser Cups  	 81
Aquaflow Pourer  	 42
Ashbins & Ashtrays  	 89

B
Bar Blades  	 48
Bar Blade Holster  	 48
Bar Blade Vinyl Coated  	 48
Bar Caddies  	 65
Bar Knife  	 35
Bar Mats 	 58-59
Bar Mat - Deluxe/Stainless steel trim	 58
Bell  	 88 
Bitters Bottles	 39
Blackboards  	 92
Boston Cans

	 18oz Boston Can Stainless Steel  	 11
	 28oz Boston Can Stainless Steel  	 10 
	 30oz Boston Can Stainless Steel	 11
	 Boston Can Black Vinyl Coated	 11
	 Boston Can 28oz Stainless Steel  	 10 
	 Mezclar 18oz Boston Can Stainless Steel  	11
	 Mezclar Boston Can Black Floral  	 10
	 Mezclar Boston Can Copper Plated  	 10
	 Mezclar Boston Can Pink Floral  	 10
	 Mini 16oz Boston Can Stainless Steel	 11
	 Orange Powder Coated Boston Can	 11
	 White Powder Coated Boston Can	 11
	 Yellow Powder Coated Boston Can	 11

Boston Glass  	 11
Bottle Openers, Catchers, Sealers 	 47-49
Bottle Racks, Brackets & Stands 	 55
Bottle Skips  	 104
Bread Baskets	 79
Brewery Nut  	 99
Brush Glass Washer  	 67
Bucket Stands  	 75
Burger Press	 82
Burns Kit & Treatment  	 108-109

C
Cap-On Pourer  	 42
Cap Catcher	 48
Can Opener 	 81
Cellar

	 32oz Rubber Mallet  	 99
	 38mm Cane Porous Spile  	 100
	 58mm Hardwood Spile  	 100
	 Brewery Nut  	 99
	 Cask Taps  	 101
	 Hop Strainer  	 99
	 Hose Tail  	 99
	 Sparkler  	 100
	 Tap Brush  	 100
	 Turn Down Spout  	 99

Chalk  	 93
Chalkboard Cleaning Solution	 93
Champagne Bucket/Coolers  	 72-75
Champagne Stopper  	 49

Cheque Spindle  	 88
Chopping Board 	 35
Chrome/Plastic Freeflow Pourer  	 42
Cocktail Glass Tree	 7
Cocktail Kit	 7
Cocktail Parasols  	 34
Cocktail Sticks 	 34
Coco Lopez Cream of Coconut 	 35
Collarless Quick Shot Pourer  	 43
Condiment Holders  	 66
Coolers

	 8 Litre Plastic Wine/Champagne Cooler	 73
	 Aluminium Bar Cooler Tub  	 76
	 Bellagio Wine/Champagne Cooler 	 74
	 Bolalto Wine Cooler	   74
	 Bollate Wine/Champagne Cooler	 74
	 Chrome & Plastic Wine Cooler  	 73
	 Copper Wine Cooler  	 73
	 Deluxe Double Champagne Cooler 
	 With Stand	 75
	 Galvanised Steel Beverage Tub  	 76
	 Obella Wine/Champagne Cooler	 74
	 Stainless Steel Wine Cooler  	 73
	 Copper Boston Can	 10

Copper Mugs	 26
Copper Pourer	 40
Copper Wine Cooler	 73
Corks  	 54
Corkscrews  	 47
Cutlery Trays  	 82

D
Deluxe Double Champagne Cooler & Stand	 75
Drip Trays

	 Aluminium Effect Drip Tray  	 60
	 Brass Effect Drip Tray  	 60
	 Stainless Steel Drip Tray  	 60
	 Stainless Steel Round Drip Tray  	 60

Dropper Bottle	 39
	

E
Easel  	 92
Euro Adaptor  	 55

F
Fastflow Pourer Stainless Steel  	 40
First Aid Kits  	 107-108
Flair Bottle  	 44
Floor Mats  	 63
Food Service
	 Appetiser Cups	 81
	 Burger Press	 82
	 Can Opener	 81
	 Serving Platter - Round Galvanised Tin	 79
	 Bread Baskets	 79
	 French Fry Cones	 80
	 Jug Stainless Steel	 83 
	 Meat Tenderiser 20 Spikes	 82
	 Oil Pot	 83
	 Pizza Cutter	 81
	 Squeeze Bottles	 82
	 Taco Holders	 81
Freeflow Plastic Pourer  	 42 
Freeflow Pourer Medium Chrome	 40
Freeflow Pourer Medium Copper	 40
Freeflow Medium Pourer Stainless Steel  	 40
Freeflow Quick Shot Pourer - Clear  	 43
Freepour Bottle™  	 45

G
G&T Spoon	 21
Garnish Picks	 32-33
Garnish Tweezers  	 35
Glass

	 3 Brush Glass Washer  	 67
	 3 Part Glass Rimmer/Spare Pad  	 36
	 5 Brush Glass Washer  	 67
	 Boston Glass  	 11
	 Carrier 	 67
	 Hangers  	 57 
	 Mats/Tile  	 62
	 Mixing Glass  	 22
	 Storage  	 105

Grater	 35

H
Hand Held Menu Boards  	 92
Hop Strainer  	 99
Hose Tail  	 99
Hours of Business Sign  	 97

I
Ice

	 6 Section Red Silicone Ice Mould  	 70
	 7” Stainless Steel Ice Tongs  	 69
	 12 Litre Foiled Wrapped Ice Bucket	 72
	 15 Section Blue Silicone Ice Mould  	 70
	 Barrel End Ice Tub Wood Grain  	 76
	 Heavy Duty Ice Crusher	 71
	 Ice Chipper  	 71
	 Ice Crusher  	 71
	 Ice Pick  	 71
	 Round Ice Bucket – Black  	 72
	 Scoops	 69
	 Silicone Ice Ball Mould  	 70
	 Silicone Ice Shot Glass Mould  	 70
	 Square Ice Bucket – Black  	 72

Ice Buckets  	 72, 75
Identi-clip  	 15

J
Jiggers

	 Antique Brass Jigger	 12
	 Classic UK 25ml/50ml CE Marked Jigger 	 12
	 Mezclar Banded Jigger Copper Plated  	 13
	 Mezclar Banded Jigger Stainless Steel  	 12
	 Mezclar Preciso Multi Measure Jigger 	 13
	 Mini Jigger Mugs	 14
	 Professional 25ml/50ml Cocktail Jigger	  12 
	 The Grail JIgger	 13

Jug	 83
Julep Cup 	 27	
Julep Strainers  	 19

	
L
Law Signs  	 97
Lemon & Lime Wedger  	 36
Liquid Chalks 	 93

M
Menu Holder  	 96
Metrix SL Spirit Measure  	 53
Mexican Elbow – Lemon/Lime Squeezer  	 37
Mexican Elbow – Heavy Duty Chrome Plated 	37
Mezclar

	 Mezclar Art Deco Shaker Copper Plated  	 8
	 Mezclar Art Deco Shaker Stainless Steel  	 8

	 Mezclar Banded Jigger Copper Plated  	 13
	 Mezclar Banded Jigger Stainless Steel  	 12 
	 Mezclar Bitters Bottles	 39
	 Mezclar Boston Can Black Floral  	 10
	 Mezclar Boston Can Copper Plated  	 10
	 Mezclar Boston Can Pink Floral  	 10 
	 Mezclar Cocktail Spoon with Fork  	 20
	 Mezclar Collinson Spoon  	 20
	 Mezclar French Shaker Copper Plated  	 8
	 Mezclar French Shaker Stainless Steel  	 8
	 Mezclar Hudson Spoon  	 20
	 Mezclar Jug Stainless Steel 	 83
	 Mezclar Julep Cup 	 27
	 Mezclar Mixing Glass  	 22
	 Mezclar Moscow Mule Mugs	 26
	 Mezclar Piccolo Mini Shaker 	  9
	 Mezclar Preciso Multi Measure Jigger 	 13
	 Mezclar Strainer Copper Plated  	 18
	 Mezclar Strainer Stainless Steel  	 18
	 Mezclar Stemmed Mixing Glass	 22 
	 Mezclar Tin-On-Tin  	 10 
	 Mezclar Tulip Mixing Glass	 22

Mini Bar Mat	 59
Mixing Glasses	 22
Moscow Mule Mugs	 26
Muddlers

	 Antique Brass Muddler	 16
	 Large Wooden Muddler 13”  	 16
	 Plastic Muddler 8½”  	 16
	 Stainless Steel & Plastic Muddler 8¼”  	 16
	 Wooden Muddler 8”  	 16
	 Wooden Muddler 10”  	 16

N
Napkin Holders	 64-65
Ninja Strainer	 19
Non-Slip Trays  	 84-85
Nutmeg & Spice Grater  	 35

O
Oil Pot	 83
Openers & Sealers	  46-49 
Organisers and Napkin Holders	 64

P
Peg Boards	 94
Perspex Menu Holders	 96
Picks

	 3½” Black Prism Pick   	 34 
	 3½” Black Prism Pick  	 34 
	 3½” Clear Prism Pick  	 34 
	 3½” Black Swirl Pick 	 34
	 Toothpicks	 34

Pizza Cutter	 81
Plasters  	 109
Platter	 79
Pourer Cap  	 40
Pourers

	 Aquaflow Pourer  	 42
	 Cap-On Pourer  	 42
	 Chrome Freeflow Pourer  	 42
	 Collarless Quick Shot Pourer - Clear  	 43 
	 Copper Medium Freeflow Pourer	 40
	 Fastflow Pourer Stainless Steel  	 40 
	 Freeflow Medium Pourer Stainless Steel  	40
	 Freeflow Plastic Pourer  	 42
	 Freeflow Quick Shot Pourer - Clear  	 43
	 Freepour Bottle™  	 45

	 Pourer Cap  	 40
	 Quick Shot Pourer  	 43
	 Save & Pour Professional Quart  	 45
	 Save & Pour Quart  	 45
	 Sure Shot Pourer  	 43 
	 TD105-30  	 41

Preparation
	 Bar Knife  	 35
	 Chopping Board   	 35
	 Garnish Tweezers  	 35
	 Lemon & Lime Wedger  	 36
	 Mexican Elbow – Lemon/Lime Squeezer  	 37
	 Nutmeg & Spice Grater  	 35
	 Zester and Canale Cutter  	 35
Pro Pour  	 44

Q
Quick Shot Pourers 	 43

R
Recycling Bins  	 103
Re-Sealers  	 49
Reserved Sign  	 86
Rimmer 	 36
Rotary Bottle Stands  	 55
Rubber Bevelled Edge Floor Mat  	 63
Rubber Interlocking Floor Mat  	 63
Rubber Mallet  	 99

S
Save & Pour Professional Quart  	 45
Save & Pour Quart  	 45
Scoops

	 Aluminium Ice Scoops  	 69
	 7oz Plastic Drainer Scoop   	 69

Service Bell  	 88
Shakers

	 DeLuxe Cocktail Shaker Stainless Steel  	 9
	 Mezclar Art Deco Shaker Copper Plated  	 8
	 Mezclar Art Deco Shaker Stainless Steel  	 8
	 Mezclar French Shaker Copper Plated  	 8
	 Mezclar French Shaker Stainless Steel  	 8
	 Mezclar Piccolo Mini Shaker S.S.	 9
	 Regular Cocktail Shaker Stainless Steel  	 9

Shelf Brackets  	 55
Shelf Liner  	 61
Shot Clip  	 15
Shot Rails 	 15
Signage  	 97
Signature

	 Bellagio Wine/Champagne Cooler  	 74
	 Bolalto Wine Cooler  	 74
	 Bollate Wine/Champagne Cooler 	 74
	 Classique Wine/Champagne Bucket 
	 & Stand  	 75
	 Obella Wine/Champagne Cooler 	 74
	 Voltre Wine/Champagne Bucket & Stand  	75

Skips  	 104
Soda Syphon	 23
Sparkler  	 100
Speed Rail  	 60
Spiles  	 100
Spirit Measure Cleaner  	 54
Spirit Measures

	 Metrix SL Spirit Measures  	 53
	 Solo Classical Chrome Measures  	 52
	 Solo Classical Measures  	 51
	 Solo Counter Measures  	 52

	 Solo Professional Measures  	 52
	 Spirit Measure Cleaner  	 54
	 Vogue Spirit Measure  	 53

Spoons
	 Cocktail Spoon  	 21
	 Cocktail Spoon with Masher  	 21 
	 G&T Spoon	 21 
	 Mezclar Antique Brass Cocktail Spoon	 20
	 Mezclar Cocktail Spoon With Fork  	 20
	 Mezclar Collinson Spoon  	 20
	 Mezclar Hudson Spoon  	 20
	 Professional Mixing Spoon  	 21

Squeeze Bottles	 82 
Stableizer	 83
Stand Coolers  	 75
Steak Markers  	 83
Strainers

	 Antique Brass Strainer	 18 
	 Euro Strainer	 18
	 Fine Mesh Strainer  	 19
	 Gorky Strainer	 17
	 Hawthorne Strainer – 2 Ear  	 19
	 Hawthorne Strainer – 4 Ear  	 19
	 Julep Strainers  	 19
	 Mezclar Strainer Copper Plated  	 18
	 Mezclar Strainer Stainless Steel  	 18
	 Ninja Strainer	 19
	 Professional Strainer  	 18

Straws	 25
Sure Shot Pourer  	 43

T
Tab Grabbers  	 88
Table Numbers  	 87
Table Signs  	 86
Taco Holders 	 81
Tap Brush  	 100
Taps 	 101
TD105-30  	 41
Tenderiser	 82
Thimble Measures  	 15
Tiki Mugs	 30-31
Tiki Shaker	 10
Tin-On-Tin  	 10
Tip Trays  	 88
Tom Dyer  	 41
Toothpicks - Paper Wrapped Wooden 	 34
Trays Non-Slip	 84-85 
Tub Coolers  	 76
Turn Down Spout  	 99
Tweezers 	 35

V
Vacu Vin Sealers  	 49
Vacu Vin Wine Pump  	 49
V Bar Blade	 48

W
Wall & Shelf Brackets  	 55
Water Jug Stainless Steel  	 83
Wedgers 	 36
Wine Bottle Re-Sealers  	 49
Wine Coolers  	 73-74
Wooden Bar Mat Frame with Mat	 58

Z
Zester and Canale Cutter  	 35



112

terms & conditions
These Conditions apply to the sale of products advertised in Beaumont’s latest catalogue (“Products”) to the 
exclusion of any other terms that the customer (“Customer”) seeks to impose or incorporate, or which are implied 
by trade, custom, practice or course of dealing.
1.1	� Any order constitutes an offer by the Customer to 

purchase the Products in accordance with these 
Conditions. The Customer is responsible for 
ensuring that the terms of its order are complete 
and accurate.

1.2	� The order shall only be deemed to be accepted 
when Beaumont issues a written acceptance of 
the order, at which point a contract (“Contract”) 
shall be entered into with the Customer.

1.3	� The Customer waives any right it might otherwise 
have to rely on any term endorsed upon, 
delivered with or contained in any documents 
of the Customer that is inconsistent with these 
Conditions.

1.4	� Any samples, drawings or advertising produced 
by Beaumont and any illustrations contained 
in Beaumont’s catalogues or brochures are 
produced for the sole purpose of giving an 
approximate idea of the Products referred to in 
them. They shall not form part of the Contract nor 
have any contractual force.

2.	 PRODUCTS
2.1	� The Products are described in Beaumont’s 

catalogue as modified by any applicable update. 
It is the Customer’s responsibility to check the 
availability of products before entering into the 
contract

2.2	� Beaumont reserves the right to amend the 
specification of the Products if required by any 
applicable statutory or regulatory requirements.

3.	 DELIVERY
3.1	� Beaumont shall ensure that each delivery of 

the Products is accompanied by a delivery note 
that shows the date of the order, the relevant 
Customer and Beaumont reference numbers, the 
type and quantity of the Products (including the 
code number of the Products, where applicable), 
special storage or handling instructions (if 
any) and, if the products are being delivered by 
instalments, the outstanding balance of Products 
remaining to be delivered.

3.2	� Beaumont shall deliver the Products to the 
address set out in the order or such other location 
as the parties may agree (Delivery Location) at 
any time after Beaumont notifies the Customer 
that the Products are ready.

3.3	� Delivery is completed on the completion of 
unloading of the Products at the Delivery 
Location.

3.4	� Any dates quoted for delivery are approximate 
only, and the time of delivery is not of the 
essence. Beaumont shall not be liable for any 
delay in delivery of the Products that is caused by 
a Force Majeure Event or the Customer’s failure 
to provide Beaumont with adequate delivery 
instructions or any other instructions that are 
relevant to the supply of the Products.

3.5	� If Beaumont fails to deliver the Products, 
its liability shall be limited to the costs and 
expenses incurred by the Customer in obtaining 
replacement goods of similar description and 
quality in the cheapest market available, less 
the price of the Products. Beaumont shall have 
no liability for any failure to deliver the Products 
to the extent that such failure is caused by a 
Force Majeure Event or the Customer’s failure 
to provide Beaumont with adequate delivery 
instructions or any other instructions that are 
relevant to the supply of the Products.

3.6	� If the Customer wishes to collect the Products 
but fails to do so within a reasonable time, then 

delivery of the Products shall be deemed to have 
been completed at Beaumont’s premises on the 
10th day after the day on which the Customer 
was to have collected the Products, Beaumont 
shall store the Goods until delivery actually  takes 
place, and charge the Customer for all related 
costs and expenses (including insurance).

3.7	� If after 60 days after the day on which Beaumont 
notified the Customer that the Products were 
ready for delivery the Customer has not taken 
delivery of them, Beaumont may resell or 
otherwise dispose of part or all of the Products 
and, after deducting reasonable storage and 
selling costs, charge the Customer for any 
shortfall below the price of the Products.

3.8	� If Beaumont delivers up to and including 10.0% 
more or less than the quantity of Products 
ordered the Customer may not reject them, but 
on receipt of notice from the Customer that the 
wrong quantity of Goods was delivered, a pro rata 
adjustment shall be made to the order invoice.

4.	 QUALITY
4.1	� Beaumont warrants that on delivery, and for a 

period of 12 months from the date of delivery 
(warranty period), the Products shall:

(a)	� conform in all material respects with their 
description and any applicable Specification;

(b)	� be free from material defects in design, material 
and workmanship; and

(c)	� be of satisfactory quality (within the meaning of 
the Sale of Goods Act 1979).

4.2	� Subject to clause 4.3, if:
(a)	� the Customer gives notice in writing to Beaumont 

during the warranty period within a reasonable 
time of discovery that some or all of the Products 
do not comply with the warranty set out in clause 
4.1;

(b)	� Beaumont is given a reasonable opportunity of 
examining such Products; and

(c)	� the Customer (if asked to do so by Beaumont) 
returns such Products to Beaumont’s place of 
business at the Customer’s cost,

Beaumont shall, at its option, repair or replace the 
defective Products, or refund the price of the defective 
Products in full.
4.3	� Beaumont shall not be liable for the Products’ 

failure to comply with the warranty set out in 
clause 4 in any of the following events:

(a)	� the Customer makes any further use of such 
Products after giving notice in accordance with 
clause 4.2;

(b)	� the defect arises because the Customer failed to 
follow Beaumont’s written instructions as to the 
use of the Products or (if there are none) good 
trade practice regarding the same;

(c)	� the defect arises as a result of Beaumont 
following any drawing, design or Specification 
supplied by the Customer;

(d)	� the Customer alters or repairs such Products 
without the written consent of Beaumont;

(e)	� the defect arises as a result of fair wear and tear, 
wilful damage, negligence, or abnormal storage 
or working conditions; or

(f)	� the Products differ from their description 
as a result of changes made to ensure they 
comply with applicable statutory or regulatory 
requirements.

(g)	 The products are sold out of the United Kingdom.
4.4	� Except as provided in this clause 4, Beaumont 

shall have no liability to the Customer in respect 
of the Product’s failure to comply with the 
warranty set out in clause 4.1.

4.5	� In respect of all sales of Products whether in the 
United Kingdom or otherwise, the terms implied 
by sections 13 to 15 of the Sale of Goods Act 
1979 are, to the fullest extent permitted by law, 
excluded from the Contract.

4.6	� These Conditions shall apply to any repaired or 
replacement Products supplied by Beaumont.

5.	 (A) TITLE AND RISK
5.1	� Risk, but not title, shall pass to the Customer on 

delivery or collection as the case may be.
5.2	� Title to the Products shall not pass to the 

Customer until the earlier of:
(a)	� Beaumont receives payment in full (in cash 

or cleared funds) for the Products supplied to 
the Customer in respect of which payment has 
become due, in which case title to the Products 
shall pass at the time of payment of all such 
sums; 

(b)	� the Customer resells the Products, in which case 
title to the Products shall pass to the Customer at 
the time of such resale.

5.3	� Until title to the Products has passed to the 
Customer, the Customer shall:

(a)	� store the Products separately from all other 
goods held by the Customer so that they remain 
readily identifiable as Beaumont’s property;

(b)	� not remove, deface or obscure any identifying 
mark or packaging on or relating to the Products;

(c)	� maintain the Products in satisfactory condition 
and keep them insured against all risks for their 
full price from the date of delivery;

(d)	� notify Beaumont immediately if it becomes 
subject to any of the events listed in clause 7.1; 
and

(e)	� give Beaumont such information relating to the 
Products as Beaumont may require from time to 
time.

5.4	� Subject to clause 5.5, the Customer may resell 
or use the Products in the ordinary course of its 
business (but not otherwise) before Beaumont 
receives payment for the Products. However, 
if the Customer resells the Products before 
that time title to the Products shall pass from 
Beaumont to the Customer immediately before 
the time at which resale by the Customer occurs. 
The proceeds of sale of such products shall be 
retained in trust by the Customer in a separate 
account created for that purpose.

5.5	� If before title to the Products passes to the 
Customer the Customer becomes subject to any 
of the events listed in clause 7.1, then, without 
limiting any other right or remedy Beaumont may 
have Customer’s right to sell the Products on or 
use them shall cease immediately, and:

(a)	 Beaumont may at any time:
(i)	� require the Customer to deliver up all Products 

in its possession that have not been resold, or 
irrevocably incorporated into another product; 
and

(ii)	� if the Customer fails to do so promptly, enter any 
premises of the Customer or of any third party 
where the Products are stored in order to recover 
them.

5        �(B) Export:  Unless otherwise agreed in writing 
all prices are ex-works as ruling at the date of 
despatch, exclusive of VAT, duties and other 
taxes. Unless otherwise agreed by Beaumont, 

payment shall be by irrevocable Letter of Credit 
confirmed on a London Clearing Bank arranged 
for payment in full against shipping documents/
bills of lading, airwaybill, or air parcel post 
receipt. All bank charges are payable by the 
Customer. The Buyer is responsible to procure all 
necessary import permits at his expense.

6.	 PRICE AND PAYMENT
6.1	� The price of the Products shall be the price set 

out in the order, or, if no price is quoted, the price 
set out in Beaumont’s published price list in force 
as at the date of delivery.

6.2	� Beaumont may, by giving notice to the Customer 
at any time before delivery, increase the price of 
the Products to reflect any increase in the cost of 
the Products that is due to:

(a)	� any factor beyond Beaumont’s control (including 
foreign exchange fluctuations, increases in taxes 
and duties, and increases in labour, materials and 
other manufacturing costs);

(b)	� any request by the Customer to change the 
delivery date(s), quantities or types of Products 
ordered, or the Specification; or

(c)	� any delay caused by any instructions of the 
Customer or failure of the Customer to give 
Beaumont adequate or accurate information or 
instructions.

6.3	 The price of the Products:
(a)	� excludes amounts in respect of value added tax 

(VAT), (where applicable) which the Customer 
shall additionally be liable to pay to Beaumont at 
the prevailing rate, subject to the receipt of a valid 
VAT invoice; and

(b)	� excludes the costs and charges of packaging, 
insurance and transport of the Products, which 
shall be invoiced to the Customer

6.4	� Beaumont may invoice the Customer for the 
Products on or at any time before or after the 
completion of delivery.

6.5	� The Customer shall pay the invoice in full and in 
cleared funds within 30 Business Days of the date 
of the invoice. Payment shall be made to the bank 
account nominated in writing by Beaumont. Time 
for payment is of the essence.

6.6	� If the Customer fails to make any payment due to 
Beaumont under the Contract by the due date for 
payment, then the Customer shall pay interest 
on the overdue amount at the rate of 4 per cent 
per annum above Barclays Bank PLC’s base rate 
from time to time. Such interest shall accrue on a 
daily basis from the due date until actual payment 
of the overdue amount, whether before or after 
judgment. The Customer shall pay the interest 
together with the overdue amount.

6.7	� The Customer shall pay all amounts due 
under the Contract in full without any set-off, 
counterclaim, deduction or withholding (except 
for any deduction or withholding required by law). 
Beaumont may at any time, without limiting any 
other rights or remedies it may have, set off any 
amount owing to it by the Customer against any 
amount payable by Beaumont to the Customer.

7.	 TERMINATION
7.1	� Without limiting its other rights or remedies, 

Beaumont may terminate this Contract with 
immediate effect by giving written notice to the 
Customer if:

(a)	� the Customer commits a material breach of any 
term of the Contract and (if such a breach is 
remediable) fails to remedy that breach within 30 
days of that party being notified in writing to do so;

(b)	� the Customer takes any step or action in 
connection with its entering administration, 
provisional liquidation or any composition or 
arrangement with its creditors (other than in 
relation to a solvent restructuring), being wound

	� up (whether voluntarily or by order of the court, 

unless for the purpose of a solvent restructuring), 
having a receiver appointed to any of its assets or 
ceasing to carry on business;

(c)	� the Customer suspends, threatens to suspend, 
ceases or threatens to cease to carry on all or a 
substantial part of its business; or

(d)	� the Customer’s financial position deteriorates 
to such an extent that in Beaumont’s opinion 
the Customer’s capability to adequately fulfil its 
obligations under the Contract has been placed in 
jeopardy.

7.2	� Without limiting its other rights or remedies, 
Beaumont may suspend supply of the Products 
under the Contract or any other contract between 
the Customer and Beaumont if Beaumont 
reasonably believes that the Customer is about to 
become subject to insolvency or if the Customer 
fails to pay any amount due under this Contract 
on the due date for payment.

7.3	� Without limiting its other rights or remedies, 
Beaumont may terminate the Contract with 
immediate effect by giving written notice to the 
Customer if the Customer fails to pay any amount 
due under the Contract on the due date for 
payment.

7.4	� On termination of the Contract for any reason the 
Customer shall immediately pay to Beaumont all 
of Beaumont’s outstanding unpaid invoices and 
interest.

7.5	� Termination of the Contract shall not affect any 
of the parties’ rights and remedies that have 
accrued as at termination, including the right to 
claim damages in respect of any breach of this 
Contract that existed at or before the date of 
termination.

7.6	� Any provision of the Contract that expressly or by 
implication is intended to come into or continue in 
force on or after termination shall remain in full 
force and effect.

8.	 LIMITATION OF LIABILITY
8.1	� Nothing in these Conditions shall limit or exclude 

Beaumont’s liability for:
(a)	� death or personal injury caused by its negligence, 

or the negligence of its employees, agents or 
subcontractors (as applicable);

(b)	 fraud or fraudulent misrepresentation;
(c)	� breach of the terms implied by section 12 of the 

Sale of Goods Act 1979;
(d)	� defective products under the Consumer 

Protection Act 1987; or
(e)	� any matter in respect of which it would be 

unlawful for Beaumont TM Ltd to exclude or 
restrict liability.

8.2	 Subject to the foregoing:
(a)	� Beaumont shall under no circumstances 

whatsoever be liable to the Customer, whether 
in contract, tort (including negligence), breach of 
statutory duty, or otherwise, for any loss of profit, 
or any indirect or consequential loss arising 
under or in connection with the Contract; and

(b)	� Beaumont’s total liability to the Customer in 
respect of all other losses arising under or in 
connection with the Contract, whether in contract, 
tort (including negligence), breach of statutory 
duty, or otherwise, shall in no circumstances 
exceed 100% of the price of the Products linked to 
the respective invoice.

9.	� FORCE MAJEURE 
Neither party shall be in breach of this Contract 
nor liable for delay in performing, or failure 
to perform, any of its obligations under this 
Contract if such delay or failure result from a 
Force Majeure Event. If the period of delay or non-
performance continues for 90 days, the party not 
affected may terminate this Contract by giving 30 
day’s written notice to the affected party.

10.	 GENERAL
10.1	Assignment and other dealings.
(a)	� Beaumont may at any time assign, transfer, 

mortgage, charge, subcontract or deal in any 
other manner with all or any of its rights or 
obligations under the Contract.

(b)	� The Customer may not assign, transfer, 
mortgage, charge, subcontract, declare a trust 
over or deal in any other manner with any or all 
of its rights or obligations under the Contract 
without the prior written consent of Beaumont.

10.2	Entire agreement.
(a)	� This Contract constitutes the entire agreement 

between the parties and supersedes and 
extinguishes all previous agreements, promises, 
assurances, warranties, representations and 
understandings between them, whether written 
or oral, relating to its subject matter.

(b)	� Each party agrees that it shall have no remedies 
in respect of any statement, representation, 
assurance or warranty (whether made 
innocently or negligently) that is not set out 
in this agreement. Each party agrees that it 
shall have no claim for innocent or negligent 
misrepresentation or negligent misstatement 
based on any statement in this agreement.

10.3	� Variation. No variation of this Contract shall be 
effective unless it is in writing and signed by the 
parties (or their authorised representatives).

10.4	� Waiver. No failure or delay by a party to exercise 
any right or remedy provided under the Contract 
or by law shall constitute a waiver of that or any 
other right or remedy, nor shall it prevent or 
restrict the further exercise of that or any other 
right or remedy. No single or partial exercise of 
such right or remedy shall prevent or restrict 
the further exercise of that or any other right or 
remedy.

10.5	� Severance. If any provision or part-provision of 
the Contract is or becomes invalid, illegal or 
unenforceable, it shall be deemed modified to 
the minimum extent necessary to make it valid, 
legal and enforceable. If such modification is not 
possible, the relevant provision or part-provision 
shall be deemed deleted. Any modification to or 
deletion of a provision or part-provision under 
this clause shall not affect the validity and 
enforceability of the rest of the Contract.

10.6	Notices. 
(a)	� Any notice or other communication given to a 

party under or in connection with the Contract 
shall be in writing, addressed to that party at its 
registered office (if it is a company) or its principal 
place of business (in any other case) or such 
other address as that party may have specified to 
the other party in writing in accordance with this 
clause, and shall be delivered personally, sent by 
pre-paid first class post or other next working day 
delivery service, commercial courier, email.

10.7	� Third party rights. No one other than a party to 
this Contract shall have any right to enforce any of 
its terms.

10.8	� Governing law. The Contract, and any dispute 
or claim (including non-contractual disputes or 
claims) arising out of or in connection with it or 
its subject matter or formation, shall be governed 
by and construed in accordance with the law of 
England and Wales.

10.9	� Jurisdiction. Each party irrevocably agrees that 
the courts of England and Wales shall have 
exclusive jurisdiction to settle any dispute or 
claim (including non-contractual disputes or 
claims) arising out of or in connection with this 
Contract or its subject matter or formation.

1/1/2020 
Beaumont™ Ltd, 1-4 Lyall Court, Maulden Road, 
Flitwick, Bedfordshire MK45 1UQ

Smallpdf User
Rectangle

Smallpdf User
Rectangle




